

CNR. No. WBUD050005802021
Case No. : MACC – 93 of 2021

Present : Sri Lilamoy Mondal
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00911)

Order No. : 15
Dated :06.01.2023

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.
Petitioner files a petition and prays for time.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
Fix 31.01.2023 for exparte hearing.
D/C

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur